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Department of Insdustrial Engineering

University of Exeter
England

b.yuce@exeter.ac.uk

Benjamin Durakovic
Department of Industrial and Mechanical Engineering
International University of Sarajevo
Bosnia and Herzegovina
bdurakovic@ius.edu.ba

Berrin Denizhan
Department of Industrial Engineering

Sakarya University
Sakarya-Türkiye

denizhan@sakarya.edu.tr

Can Serkan Keskin
Department of Chemistry
Sakarya University
Sakarya-Türkiye
ckeskin@sakarya.edu.tr

Caner Erden
Department of Computer Engineering

Sakarya Applied Science University
Sakarya-Türkiye

cerden@subu.edu.tr

Cansu Akbulut
Department of Biology
Sakarya University
Sakarya-Türkiye
cansua@sakarya.edu.tr

Ceren Tayran
Department of Physics

Gazi University
Ankara-Türkiye

c.tayran@gazi.edu.tr
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İstanbul-Türkiye

oerdinc@yildiz.edu.tr

Raja Mazuir Bin Raja Ahsan Shah
Department of Mechanical Engineering
Coventry University
United Kingdom
ac9217@coventry.ac.uk

Rıfkı Terzioğlu
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